Jabra 6N

EVOLVE2 85
Engineered to keep you focused.

The best headset for concentration
and collaboration’ |

9 10-microphone technology

% Digital hybrid Active Noise Cancellation

*

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

General info

Audio

Fit & Comfort
Battery

Connectivity

Box content

Packaging dimensions LxWxH

Main unit dimension
Weight incl main wearing style
Material used

Battery type

Warranty

Jabra Direct/Jabra Xpress

Jabra Sound+

LED features and functions
Active Noise Cancellation
Speaker size

Speaker sensitivity

Speaker max input power
Speaker frequency range
Speaker bandwidth - Music mode
Speaker bandwidth Speak mode
Microphone type

Microphone sensitivity
Microphone frequency range
Audio codecs supported

User hearing protection
Certifications

Headset form factor

Music time

Talk time

Charging time

Power consumption

Battery status % after 30 min / 60 min
Connection (computer and mobile devices)
Bluetooth® device

Bluetooth version

Bluetooth profiles

Operating range

Bluetooth pairing list

Simultaneous Bluetooth connections

See facts on Jabra.com/commercial-claims
**  Microsoft Teams variants only

TECH SHEET
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6 Busylight visible from all angles

Up to 37 hours battery life

Headset, desk stand (SKU dependent), Jabra Link 380 BT adapter, 1.2m/3.9ft USB-C
to USB-A cable, 3.5mm jack audio cable 1.2m/3.9ft, carry case, warranty and
warning (safety leaflets)

Non-Bundle SKU: 22.7x18.85x7.3cm/8.94x7.42x2.87in
Bundle SKU: 22.7x18.85x9.2cm/8.94x7.42x3.62in

198.6x160.0x77.3mm/7.82x6.30x3.05in
2869g/10.080z

Headband ultra soft foam covered in color-matched leatherette, ear cushion soft
audio foam covered in color-matched leatherette

Rechargeable lithium ion battery

2 years

Yes

Yes

Microsoft Teams notifications™, busylight, incoming call

4 microphone digital hybrid ANC

40mm @

117dB @1TmW-1kHz

50 mW

20Hz-20.000Hz

20Hz-20.000Hz

100Hz-8.000Hz

4 Analog MEMS / 6 Digital MEMS

-35 dBv/Pa (analog microphone)/-26 dBFS/Pa (digital microphone)
5-20.000Hz for analog microphone/100Hz - 8000Hz for digital microphone
SBC, AAC

Jabra SafeTone™

Certified for Microsoft Teams. Meets Microsoft Teams Open Office requirements.”™
Certified for Alcatel-Lucent, Amazon Chime, Cisco, Google Meet, Mitel, Unify.
Works with all other leading UC platforms.

Over-the-ear headband

Up to 37hrs (with ANC off)/Up to 32hrs (with ANC on)

Up to 26hrs (with ANC/busylight off)/Up to 21hrs (with ANC on/busylight on)
Up to 140min

5V/500mA

30% after 30 min and 60% after 60 min

USB-A/USB-C Bluetooth adapter, 3.5mm jack (corded), Bluetooth
Yes

Bluetooth 5.0

HSP v1.2, HFP v1.7, A2DP v1.3, AVRCP v1.6, PBAP v1.1, SPP v1.2
Up to 30m/100ft

Up to 8 devices
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PRODUCT TYPE

Stereo

Accessory

SKU

28599-989-999
28599-989-998
28599-989-899
28599-989-898
28599-999-999
28599-999-998
28599-999-899
28599-999-898
28599-989-989
28599-989-988
28599-989-889
28599-989-888
28599-999-889
28599-999-888
28599-999-989
28599-999-988
14207-65
14207-66
14207-67
14207-68
14101-79
14101-80
14301-50
14301-51
14208-26
14208-24
14208-25
14208-22
14208-31
14208-33
14208-32
14208-34

Making Life Sound Better

DESCRIPTION

Evolve2 85, Link380a UC Stereo Black

Evolve2 85, Link380a UC Stereo Beige

Evolve2 85, Link380c UC Stereo Black

Evolve2 85, Link380c UC Stereo Beige

Evolve2 85, Link380a MS Stereo Black

Evolve2 85, Link380a MS Stereo Beige

Evolve2 85, Link380c MS Stereo Black

Evolve2 85, Link380c MS Stereo Beige

Evolve2 85, Link380a UC Stereo Desk Stand Black
Evolve2 85, Link380a UC Stereo Desk Stand Beige
Evolve2 85, Link380c UC Stereo Desk Stand Black
Evolve2 85, Link380c UC Stereo Desk Stand Beige
Evolve2 85, Link380c MS Stereo Desk Stand Black
Evolve2 85, Link380c MS Stereo Desk Stand Beige
Evolve2 85, Link380a MS Stereo Desk Stand Black
Evolve2 85, Link380a MS Stereo Desk Stand Beige
Evolve2 85 Desk Stand, USB-A Black

Evolve2 85 Desk Stand, USB-C Black

Evolve2 85 Desk Stand, USB-A Beige

Evolve2 85 Desk Stand, USB-C Beige

Evolve2 85 Ear Cushion, Black version, 1 pair
Evolve2 85 Ear Cushion, Beige version 1 pair
Evolve2 85 Carry Case, Black version 1 piece
Evolve2 85 Carry Case, Beige version 1 piece

Link 380a, UC, USB-A BT Adapter

Link 380a, MS, USB-A BT Adapter

Link 380c, UC, USB-C BT Adapter

Link 380c, MS, USB-C BT Adapter

Evolve2 USB Cable, USB-A to USB-C 1.2m Black
Evolve2 USB Cable, USB-A to USB-C 1.2m Beige
Evolve2 USB Cable, USB-C to USB-C 1.2m Black
Evolve2 USB Cable, USB-C to USB-C 1.2m Beige

EAN CODE

5706991023237
5706991023220
5706991023190
5706991023183
5706991023312
5706991023305
5706991023275
5706991023268
5706991023213
5706991023206
5706991023176
5706991023169
5706991023251

5706991023244
5706991023299
5706991023282
5706991023121

5706991023138
5706991023145
5706991023152
5706991023589
5706991023596
5706991023602
5706991023619
5706991022537
5706991022339
5706991022520
5706991022278
5706991023329
5706991023343
5706991023336
5706991023350
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UPC CODE

706487020486
706487020479
706487020448
706487020431

706487020561

706487020554
706487020523
706487020516
706487020462
706487020455
706487020424
706487020417

706487020509
706487020493
706487020547
706487020530
706487020370
706487020387
706487020394
706487020400
706487020790
706487020806
706487020813

706487020820
706487019763

706487019664
706487019756

706487019572

706487020578
706487020592

706487020585
706487020608




